9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

Lenten Learning Day 2019:
Good News Within Reach

March 23 — St. Brendan'’s, Franklin Park

Tentative Agenda
Registration (Entrance Hall); Refreshments (Parish Hall)
Welcome & Opening Prayer (Nave)

Bishop’s Panel (Nave)

“Getting to Know Your Neighbors” with the Rt. Rev. Dorsey McConnell, Bishop
Break and Refreshments (Entrance Hall)

Workshop Session 1

“Laundry Love” with Kathy Baird & the Rev. Joe Baird
“St. Brendan’s ESL Conversation Friends”

Lunch (Parish Hall)

Workshop Session 2

“Addiction, Recovery & the Church” with the Rev. Dr. Canon Jay Geisler
“Resourcing a Community” with the Rev. Jennifer Peters McCurry & Andy Muhl

Break

Featured Presentation: Father Paul Abernathy (Nave)

Director of FOCUS Pittsburgh and Pastor of St. Moses Orthodox Christian Mission in
the Hill District

Break and Refreshments (Entrance Hall)

Holy Eucharist (Nave)

Celebrant: The Rt. Rev. Dorsey McConnell, Bishop
Homilist: The Rev. Torrey Johnson, Priest-in-Charge, Holy Cross, Homewood
Music: Ms. Brenda Harris, All Saints, Brighton Heights



