## **Lenten Learning Day 2019: Good News Within Reach**

## March 23 – St. Brendan's, Franklin Park

## **Tentative Agenda**

9:00 a.m.	Registration (Entrance Hall); Refreshments (Parish Hall)
9:30 a.m.	Welcome & Opening Prayer (Nave)
9:45 a.m.	Bishop's Panel (Nave)
	"Getting to Know Your Neighbors" with the Rt. Rev. Dorsey McConnell, Bishop
10:45 a.m.	Break and Refreshments (Entrance Hall)
11:00 a.m.	Workshop Session 1
	"Laundry Love" with Kathy Baird & the Rev. Joe Baird "St. Brendan's ESL Conversation Friends"
12:00 p.m.	Lunch (Parish Hall)
1:00 p.m.	Workshop Session 2
	"Addiction, Recovery & the Church" with the Rev. Dr. Canon Jay Geisler "Resourcing a Community" with the Rev. Jennifer Peters McCurry & Andy Muhl
2:00 p.m.	Break
2:15 p.m.	Featured Presentation: Father Paul Abernathy (Nave)
	Director of FOCUS Pittsburgh and Pastor of St. Moses Orthodox Christian Mission in the Hill District
3:30 p.m.	Break and Refreshments (Entrance Hall)
3:45 p.m.	Holy Eucharist (Nave)
	Celebrant: The Rt. Rev. Dorsey McConnell, Bishop Homilist: The Rev. Torrey Johnson, Priest-in-Charge, Holy Cross, Homewood Music: Ms. Brenda Harris, All Saints, Brighton Heights